
   

 
Route 5 

              Afternoons 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PM TIME PM STOP NAME 
VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREET VIEW 

16:15 Kingston Maurward College map street view 

16:50 Piddletrenthide - Bus stop map street view 

16:56 The Halsey Arms Green Man Pub car park map street view 

17:03 The Green Man map street view 

17:14 Newton Telephone Box map street view 

17:25 The High School map Not available 

17:28 Hinton Bus Shelter map street view 

17:33 Marnhull - The Crown Hotel map street view 

17:35 Stoneylawn map street view 

17:36 Stour Provost The Crossroads map street view 

17:37 East Stour Crossroads map street view 

17:39 East Stour - Opposite village hall SP8 5LG map street view 

17:45 Addison Terrace map street view 

17:55 Wavering Lane map street view 

18:00 Wessex Way map street view 

18:10 Bramley Hill map street view 

https://goo.gl/maps/k65yVFxiip6s5wCX6
https://goo.gl/maps/Yq48nXTLFFsNT2hZ6
https://goo.gl/maps/nToarGXTLMEEqW8k9
https://goo.gl/maps/vFpR6Q1YHRhAX4ra8
https://goo.gl/maps/ynJYeauXtmWZYWvN8
https://goo.gl/maps/tZSeCTgKe9aXRid3A
https://goo.gl/maps/qeYbBUfEfHrecMhu6
https://goo.gl/maps/ZubbYoPsVqoCxEDPA
https://goo.gl/maps/1JARDaBQ9x4NC6fT7
https://goo.gl/maps/KV2PrGJsQ16nUcjX6
https://goo.gl/maps/rqfreSiSo3yVeCPV8
file:///C:/Users/MaxWoodhead/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.MSO/Unclear
https://goo.gl/maps/g2oEEykLLgqG8fim6
https://goo.gl/maps/pDsAPU9UFuFq6b1Y7
https://goo.gl/maps/5UXYMmke4H3M2QrYA
https://goo.gl/maps/FEjHPks7H56cpqvDA
https://goo.gl/maps/TZBuqz8v2pHoWzKN7
https://goo.gl/maps/mTbTvCqyQDMd1PBt7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/S8YyMfsDbow3xxDp8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kpVH7vWzSwMKTRg27
https://goo.gl/maps/p3tMLBoytMd4ugJ78
https://goo.gl/maps/CqEKbECJbNNQjwnP7
https://goo.gl/maps/BUDQJkAB4Pv3dgUd9
https://goo.gl/maps/QSD4CjcNTkPM8Z9K8
https://goo.gl/maps/PS6RhKQ89MFrGbak6
https://goo.gl/maps/HPeUVRV8eGf71Pky8
https://goo.gl/maps/6MX9gm5DHPQ9ZStB6
https://goo.gl/maps/WD2Md4AjYEso2faS8
https://goo.gl/maps/ArqUErwiYDdYChBv5
https://goo.gl/maps/Wd3nwmLyh6pNvjGY9
https://goo.gl/maps/JeQYDqRoFnbHNB266
https://goo.gl/maps/96NxbapAMHt1s7in6

